
Meet the Student Life Departments 
Center for Belonging and Social Change 
Erin Grogan, Program Manager for Student 
Education & Empowerment (workshops & training) 
grogan.35@osu.edu 
Indra Leyva Cook, Assistant Director for Belonging 
and Student Support (member development and 
event collaboration)      
leyvacook.1@osu.edu 

- Education and Training Workshops 
- Member Development 
- Event Collaboration with Funding Available   
- Social Change Related Volunteer and Service 

Opportunities 
 

Email: sl-mccinfo@osu.edu   
Phone: 614-688-8449 
Website: cbsc.osu.edu 

Housing and Residence Education (HRE) 
Leah Wheeler, Leadership & Involvement Specialist 
Wheeler.1110@osu.edu  

- Application-based Leadership Opportunities 
- Involved Living Organization & Community 

Council Support 
- Leadership Lesson Plans  
- HRE Event Space Reservations 
- Marketing opportunities / Res Hall Approval 

Processes 
 
Email: housing@osu.edu  
Phones:  
- Housing Questions: 614-292-8266   
- HRE Main Office: 614-292-3930 

Leadership and Community Engagement 
Sam Evans, OSU Votes Graduate Assistant (Civic 
Engagement workshops, Voter Registration Tabling) 
Evans.2338@osu.edu  
Kala McClure, Student Leadership Advocates 
Graduate Assistant - (Leadership workshops) 
McClure.671@osu.edu  

- Service programs (Local & Domestic service 
trips) 

- Civic Engagement workshops 
- Leadership workshops 

 
Email: lead@osu.edu 
 

Ohio Union Activities Board (OUAB) 
Krystal Vielman, Assistant Director OUAB 
vielman.1@osu.edu 
Tara Leneghan.14, Director of Collaborations 
Leneghan.14@osu.edu  

- Collab App 
- Funding Opportunities 

 
Emails:  
-General: ouab@osu.edu 
-Collaborative: Leneghan.14@osu.edu  
Phone: 614-292-3117 
Website: ouab.osu.edu  

 Ohio Union Events  
Victoria Weaver, Reservations Manager 
Weaver.1327@osu.edu  
Julia Skrabak, Reservations Coordinator 
Skrabak.6@osu.edu  
Natalie Hornback, Assistant Director, Ohio Union 
Events 
Hornback.6@osu.edu  

- Reservable event spaces for student orgs 
(Ohio Union, Classrooms, Outdoor spaces) 

- Space Requests: go.osu.edu/spacerequesttool 
 
Emails:  
-Ohio Union Reservations 
(ohiounionevents@osu.edu) 
- Student Org Classroom Meeting Reservations 
(ohiounionclassroomrequests@osu.edu)  
-Student Org Outdoor Event Reservations 
(ben@osu.edu) 
 

Rec Sports 
Ali Talcott, Campus Programs Coordinator 
Talcott.9@osu.edu  

- Reservable event spaces for student orgs  
- Team-building activities (Intramurals) 

 
 
Email: Recsports@osu.edu  
Website: recsports.osu.edu 
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Meet the Student Life Departments 
Student Activities – Direct Org Support 
Erin McAlhaney, Student Involvement & Orgs 
Coordinator 
McAlhaney.1@osu.edu  
Cassie Smith, KBKCSLS Coordinator 
Smith.10128@osu.edu  

- Reservable event spaces for student orgs 
- Member Development (trainings, workshops) 
- Student Org Success Coaches 
- Registration  
- Involvement Fairs 
- Resource Room Services 
- Coca Cola Donations 
- Office & Locker Space Usage 

 
Email: csls@osu.edu 
Phone: 614-292-8763 
Website: activities.osu.edu 

Student Activities – Programs & Communication  
Brooke Olson, Assistant Director for Student Orgs 
Olson.276@osu.edu  
Jen Pelletier, Associate Director (Student Orgs & 
Governments) 
Pelletier.17@osu.edu  

- Funding (Member Development, Operating 
Funds, Programming Funds) 

- Advisor Support 
- Programmatic Resources 
- Org Communications (email, website) 
- Student Life Calendar 
- Student Org Insider 

 
Email: csls@osu.edu 
Phone: 614-292-8763 
Website: activities.osu.edu 

Student Activities – Risk & Reduction 
Jay Lindsey, Student Organization Risk Reduction 
Specialist 
Lindsey.274@osu.edu 

- Hazing prevention training 
- Risk reduction resources 
- New member reviews 
- Hosting safer events  

 
Email: Lindsey.274@osu.edu 
 

Student Life Sustainability 
Tom Reeves, Director of Sustainability 
reeves.5@osu.edu 

- Sustainability  
- Collaborations 

 
Email: reeves.5@osu.edu 
Phone: 614-292-9334 
Website: https://greenbuckeyes.osu.edu/ 

 Student Philanthropy 
Elissa Rodriguez, Assistant Director 
Rodriguez.1330@osu.edu  

- Fundraising  
- Alumni Engagement 
- Philanthropy-culture building 

 
Email: sl-studentphilanthropy@osu.edu 

Student Wellness Center 
Roger Perkey, Coordinator, Outreach & Prevention 
Perkey.10@osu.edu  
Jordan Helcbergier, Coordinator, Outreach & 
Programs 
Helcbergier.1@osu.edu  
Brandon Horton, Coordinator, Alcohol, Tobacco & 
Other Drug Prevention 
Horton.410@osu.edu  

- Member Development (trainings, 1:1 or group 
coaching, peer-to-peer)  

 
Email: wellness@osu.edu  
Phone: 614-292-4527   
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